[TRAD] 18V Circular Saw with Laser
5133001164 - RWSL1801M - 5133001164#1
Position Quantity Description Part number EAN
001 1 SCREW 5131030406
002 1 FLANGE 5131001795
003 1 CLAMPING FLANGE 5131030407
004 4 ST SCREW M2.6X10MM CSD4130GN 5131016190
005 1 COVER PLATE CRS CCS1801DM/LM 5131017870
006 1 CUTTING GUARD 5131030408
007 1 TORSION SPRING DIA 1.5MM WIRE CCS18 5131017871
008 15 SCREW 5131026648
009 1 SCREW 5131030409
010 1 DUST EXTRACTION 5131030410
011 1 BLADE HOUSING 5131030411
012 1 SCREW 5131030412
013 1 RUBBER STOP 5131030413
014 1 LASER-INSTRUMENT 5131030414
015 1 MOTOR HOUSING 5131030415
016 2 NUT 5131030416
017 1 SCREW 5131030417
018 1 COVER 5131030418
019 1 CONNECTOR 5131030419
020 1 SPRING 5131030420
021 1 SWITCH 5131030421
022 1 LOCKING PIN 5131030422
023 1 SPRING SAFETY BUTTON DIA.0.6 OD5.5 5131011719
024 1 MOTOR AND PINION LCS180 5131006707
025 1 SCREW CHT1850LC 5131011415
026 1 GEAR BOX COVER 5131030423
027 2 SCREW CHT1850LC 5131011415
028 2 M SCREW ST. M4.0 PH B\ 16MM CCS1801 5131017757
029 1 LOCK PIN 5131030424
030 1 SEALING PAD FIBER 3MM CCS1801LM 5131013172
031 1 HOLDER 5131030425
033 1 T-HANDLE-KEY 5131029524
034 1 STOPPER 5131019717
035 1 SAW TABLE 5131030426
036 1 TURNING KNOB 5131030427
037 1 WASHER 5131019735
038 1 SCREW 5131030428
1 SWISS ADAPTER 5131027809
039 1 EDGE GUIDE 5132002276 4960673120435
1 CSB150A1 150MM CIRC SAW BLADE EMEA 5132002579 4892210120465
	[TRAD] 18V Circular Saw with Laser